
Contact MCM Insurance Agency
800-922-6757
Fax: 866-790-6431
5050 Lincoln Drive, Suite 450
Edina, MN 55436

Director Operations
Brokerage Sales and Operations

Tom Racius
Phone: 952-930-2201
Fax: 800-841-5340
tom.racius@mcminsurance.com

Senior Agency Marketing Representative
Personal Lines, Special Events,  
Workers’ Compensation and Bonds

Jennifer Martinez
Phone: 952-930-7332
Fax: 800-841-5340
jennifer.martinez@mcminsurance.com

Senior Agency Marketing Representative
Commercial New Business

Mike Styba
Phone: 952-939-4539
Fax: 800-841-5340
mike.styba@mcminsurance.com

Senior Agency Marketing Representative
Commercial New Business,  
Dealer’s Physical Damage

Ted Peters
Phone: 952-930-2262
Fax: 800-841-5340
ted.peters@mcminsurance.com

Agency Technician
Bonds, Account Desk

Cindy Learned
Phone: 952-930-2243
Fax: 800-841-5340
cynthia.learned@motoristsgroup.com

Agency Accounting Specialist
Commissions, Accounts Payable/Receivable

Joan Courchane
Phone: 952-939-4629
Fax: 800-841-5340
joan.courchane@mcminsurance.com

Agency Marketing Representative
Workers’ Compensation, Commercial Renewals

Justin Carroll
Phone: 615-692-0310
Fax: 615-896-0766
jcarroll@ciusa.com

Commercial Business Support
Terri Bickerton
Phone: 952-930-2220
Fax: 800-841-5340
terri.bickerton@mcminsurance.com

OUR TEAM
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